Female All Ages

Ironman 70.3 Zell/See 2012

Relay

Category Results

Pos

No

Name

Time

Cat

0.Pos

Swim

T

Cycle

T2

Run

1

2003

1999

1998

1997

2005

1995

Die schnellen Pinzgauer
S: Stefanie Langreiter

B: Lisa Pleyer

R: Melanie Rachersberge
Triangle Klagenfurt

S: Sarah Wenger

B: Yvonne Ortlepp

R: Sabrina Samitz
TriCousins

S: Christiane Allerstorfer
B: Stephanie Allerstorfer
R: Nicole Pelz

SCM Team Aktiv

S: Roberta Ceschin

B: Christine Salchegger
R: Anita Seiringer

SV AXA

S: Jennifer Kunkel

B: Jennifer Kunkel

R: Annalena Wanning

Tri Cake
S: Diane Watson
B: Diane Watson

R: Joann Redgrave

Male All Ages

04:18:53

05:18:41

05:58:57

06:01:12

06:05:35

06:22:12

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

3

25

26

27

29

00:27:13

00:32:48

00:34:46

00:39:10

00:44:45

00:39:37

00:03:03

00:03:55

00:04:03

00:04:23

00:06:18

00:07:52

02:12:41

02:37:19

03:10:06

03:06:00

03:11:40

02:53:21

00:02:42

00:03:11

00:04:17

00:04:05

00:04:21

00:04:18

01:33:11

02:01:27

02:05:43

02:07:32

01:58:30

02:37:01

Pos

No

Name

Time

Cat

0O.Pos

Swim

T

Cycle

T2

Run

2004

1975

1983

2001

1987

1974

1978

Wave Tri Team TS Worgl
S: Wolfgang Greiderer
B: Walter Anselm

R: Lukas Wolf
ATSV Kallmiinz
S: Julian Nickl

B: Florian Wimmer

R: Julian Nickl

Team Hochkdnig 1
S: Bernhard Bacher

B: Alexander Millauer
R: Josef Schwaiger
RLS Sport

S: Max Weillensteiner
B: Walter Hirn

R: Alex Pachschwoll
asko hainfeld tri

S: gabriel kurtansky

B: bernd raith

R: gabriel kurtansky
Chaos Crew

S: Egon Tempelin

B: Artur Lindemann

R: Roman Beisel
RSLM Gmiind

S: Franz Steinacher

B: Markus Schiitzelhofe

R: Dominik Schéffmann

26/08/2012 18:52:10

04:18:18

04:19:39

04:26:01

04:37:39

04:52:49

05:05:29

05:08:26

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

00:32:10

00:28:36

00:30:25

00:37:56

00:33:48

00:30:30

00:45:52

00:03:04

00:02:49

00:03:13

00:03:23

00:03:30

00:03:46

00:03:21

02:12:03

02:15:08

02:22:45

02:20:44

02:38:24

02:37:44

02:26:31

00:03:41

00:02:41

00:02:25

00:02:45

00:03:04

00:03:19

00:02:43

01:27:18

01:30:22

01:27:11

01:32:49

01:34:01

01:50:08

01:49:57
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Male All Ages

Ironman 70.3 Zell/See 2012

Relay

Category Results

Pos No

Name

Time

Cat

0.Pos

Swim

T

Cycle

T2

Run

8 1986

9 1982

10 1976

11 1979

12 1973

13 2000

14 1977

TRI TEAM E.M.S.
S: sebastian helminger
B: edmund barry

R: marco tursi
CJT

S: Christian Heiss
B: Joris D'Inca

R: Tobias Sitte
The Incredibles

S: Manuel Kosch
B: Michael Weintdgl
R: Wolfgang Weibl
MGM

S: Dariusz Grabowski
B: Ralf Bessler

R: Michael Mehl
Tri Team Péttsching

S: Hans Kirnbauer
B: Walter Schmidt

R: Werner Mannsberger

Pa.Ze.Ma.-Team
S: Peter Maihs

B: Walter Zeugwetter
R: Bruno Paschwoll

The Incredibles
S: Daniel Rother

B: Hans Barwitzius
R: Michael Gruber

Mixed All Ages

05:08:29

05:13:38

05:16:11

05:36:24

05:37:07

06:10:45

06:40:12

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

14

21

22

28

30

00:31:54

00:38:58

00:28:10

00:38:21

00:39:34

00:46:18

00:32:27

00:03:29

00:04:15

00:03:48

00:04:19

00:04:40

00:04:12

00:04:00

02:36:36

02:38:40

02:46:38

02:41:45

02:54:13

02:47:58

03:04:11

00:03:26

00:04:06

00:03:58

00:05:35

00:05:07

00:04:23

00:04:39

01:53:01

01:47:36

01:53:35

02:06:22

01:53:31

02:27:53

02:54:53

Pos No

Name

Time

Cat

0.Pos

Swim

T

Cycle

T2

Run

1 1994

2 1971

3 1992

4 1972

5 1993

6 1988

Stiegl
S: Katrin Windisch
B: Ingo Schweinberge

R: Eder Ernst

Licht ins Dunkel

S: Elke Lichtenegger
B: Tom Kropiwnicki
R: Andi Rock

Tri Team

S: Conny Simon
B: Matthias Puchler

R: Richard Pétocher
Licht ins Dunkel

S: Claudia Ronacher
B: Erwin Seimann
R: Martin Ferdiny
Carribean

S: Dorothea Apicella
B: Thomas Zenklusen

R: Thomas Zenklusen
fun 4 all - all 4 fun

S: Esther Burgmeier
B: Helmut Vogel

R: Regina Rotheneder

26/08/2012 18:52:10

04:05:28

04:41:49

04:47:22

04:50:39

04:55:52

05:10:02

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

00:31:45

00:36:25

00:35:09

00:27:06

00:38:18

00:34:39

00:02:51

00:03:48

00:03:34

00:02:48

00:03:19

00:03:46

02:08:29

02:27:08

02:24:32

02:18:54

02:20:41

02:27:22

00:02:38

00:03:19

00:03:08

00:02:56

00:04:27

00:03:02

01:19:44

01:31:07

01:40:56

01:58:53

01:49:05

02:01:10
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Mixed All Ages

Ironman 70.3 Zell/See 2012

Relay

Category Results

Pos No Name

Time

Cat

0.Pos

Swim

T

Cycle

T2

Run

7 1991 3K SPORT
S: Rok Zaloznik
B: TATJANA KUHAR

R: PETRA RECEK
8 1990 Zirich Selection
S: Patricia Caviezel
B: Andreas Lamprecht
R: Andreas Frick
9 1996 Brunety
S: Marketa Novotna
B: Zbynek Heger
R: Valeria Faberova
10 1989 die zwee

S: Timm Jahns
B: Timm Jahns

R: Waltraud Englert

1832 Tri-Team Péttsching
S: Harald Rottschlager
B: Harald Rottschlager

R: Birgit Bauer

26/08/2012 18:52:10

05:12:09

05:26:43

05:37:29

05:38:31

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

16

20

23

24

DNF

00:29:15

00:49:34

00:51:07

00:34:43

00:29:36

00:03:55

00:04:15

00:03:47

00:08:31

00:05:50

02:51:22

02:31:43

02:39:50

02:31:26

00:03:30

00:03:43

00:03:28

00:04:05

01:44:05

01:57:26

01:59:14

02:19:45
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